Februar

Sonntag, 2.02.2025

Montag, 10.02.2025

Mittwoch, 12.02.2025

Sonntag, 16.02.2025

Dienstag, 25.02.2025

10.30 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

10.30 Uhr

15.31 Uhr

Gottesdienst
Lichtmess mit Blasiussegen

Biirgerstiftung Miinster
Liebeslyrik mit Musik

Ausstellungseroffnung
Bilder von

Doris Schifer

Kathrin Ahrens und
Angela Sinofzig- Meehan

Gottesdienst
Musikalische Begleitung
Schola St. Pantaleon Roxel

Karneyal



